
Stage 1
AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points

1 Trey Casperson 16944 15.014 0 15.014 0 1 $224 152

2 Abby Esau 6892 15.158 0 15.158 0 1 $168 151

3 Tyler Johnson 16887 15.277 0 15.277 0 1 $140 150

4 Ramiro Gonzalez 19153 15.339 0 15.339 0 1 $112 149

5 David Mitchell 14745 15.359 0 15.359 0 1 $93 148

6 Jeff Middleton 7651 15.804 0 15.804 0 1 $70 147

7 Kenny Lawson 12968 15.804 0 15.804 0 1 $70 147

8 Matt Yarbrough 19510 15.882 0 15.882 0 1 $56 146

9 Larry Pagel 14887 15.957 0 15.957 0 1 $0 145

10 Stephan George 18424 15.976 0 15.976 0 1 $0 144

11 Curt Moore 1296 16.108 0 16.108 0 1 $0 143

12 Teri High 7270 16.164 0 16.164 0 1 $0 142

13 Faythe Yarbrough 18064 16.274 0 16.274 0 1 $0 141

14 Londyn McKnight 18045 16.364 0 16.364 0 1 $0 140

15 Rick Carlson 10108 16.391 0 16.391 0 1 $0 139

16 Paul Chapman 3615 16.410 0 16.410 0 1 $0 138

17 Jeff Middleton Dandy 16.473 16.473 0 1 $0 137

18 Jessie Johnson 13936 16.492 0 16.492 0 1 $0 136

19 Justin Smith 16638 16.495 0 16.495 0 1 $0 135

20 Jake Krohmer Wiley 16.500 16.500 0 1 $0 134

21 Caelan Garland 14672 16.537 0 16.537 0 1 $0 133

22 Dale Klotz 10643 16.575 0 16.575 0 1 $0 132

23 Axel Thurner 10331 16.578 0 16.578 0 1 $0 131

24 Macee Wettstein 19814 16.633 0 16.633 0 1 $0 130

25 Crystal Smith 11167 16.641 0 16.641 0 1 $0 129

26 Kyle Kisse 13787 16.775 0 16.775 0 1 $0 128

27 Jaci Rae Reisenauer 15738 16.779 0 16.779 0 1 $0 127

28 Lukas Gilbert 16976 16.781 0 16.781 0 1 $0 126

29 Daryl Stewart 9123 16.853 0 16.853 0 2 $192 125

30 Joe Sekutera Roz 16.858 16.858 0 2 $144 124

31 Halie Walker 16092 16.861 0 16.861 0 2 $120 123

32 Tad Jolley Frankie 16.872 16.872 0 2 $96 122

33 Rylee Lawson 12970 16.888 0 16.888 0 2 $80 121

34 Ali Cooper 17706 16.967 0 16.967 0 2 $64 120

35 Crystal Smith Rush 16.969 16.969 0 2 $56 119

36 Dylan Lawson 12972 17.043 0 17.043 0 2 $48 118

37 Dennis Alverson 18693 17.065 0 17.065 0 2 $0 117

38 Steve Flint 17978 17.128 0 17.128 0 2 $0 116

39 Bob McHargue 14796 17.130 0 17.130 0 2 $0 115



40 Sadinia Decker 19344 17.141 0 17.141 0 2 $0 114

41 Ty Wrede 20673 17.216 0 17.216 0 2 $0 113

42 Lauren Finch 10617 17.279 0 17.279 0 2 $0 112

43 Dan Littlefield 15324 17.317 0 17.317 0 2 $0 111

44 Miles Cahoon 14048 17.322 0 17.322 0 2 $0 110

45 Judd Casperson 16945 17.405 0 17.405 0 2 $0 109

46 Mark (Jr) Plowman 14397 17.445 0 17.445 0 2 $0 108

47 Ben Harness 18640 17.446 0 17.446 0 2 $0 107

48 Alex Winder 15968 17.459 0 17.459 0 2 $0 106

49 Curt Moore Blackjack 17.473 17.473 0 2 $0 105

50 Keith Benz 14156 17.496 0 17.496 0 2 $0 104

51 Lincoln Male 15755 17.513 0 17.513 0 2 $0 103

52 Taryn Thompson Gunnar 17.531 17.531 0 2 $0 102

53 Tad Jolley 13679 17.537 0 17.537 0 2 $0 101

54 Taryn Thompson 14196 17.636 0 17.636 0 2 $0 100

55 Rick Johnson 16848 17.674 0 17.674 0 2 $0 99

56 Cody Douglas 20224 17.712 0 17.712 0 2 $0 98

57 Jenna Flumerfelt 19574 17.798 0 17.798 0 3 $128 97

58 Danny Decker 19618 17.808 0 17.808 0 3 $96 96

59 Jarek Davis 20871 17.830 0 17.830 0 3 $80 95

60 Taylor Kahl 16968 17.861 0 17.861 0 3 $64 94

61 Robin Howard 14759 17.972 0 17.972 0 3 $53 93

62 Justin Mack 19602 17.974 0 17.974 0 3 $43 92

63 Blair Philippi 10271 18.017 0 18.017 0 3 $37 91

64 Kevin Thacker 15821 18.021 0 18.021 0 3 $32 90

65 Tessa Buckman 14051 18.137 0 18.137 0 3 $0 89

66 Ivan Gandrud 12163 18.173 0 18.173 0 3 $0 88

67 Kyle Kisse Creek 18.239 18.239 0 3 $0 87

68 Katrina Klotz 10644 18.246 0 18.246 0 3 $0 86

69 Kylee Isbell Barbie 18.335 18.335 0 3 $0 85

70 Joe Sekutera 10073 18.336 0 18.336 0 3 $0 84

71 Stephan George Lexa 18.373 18.373 0 3 $0 83

72 Stan Waddell 15572 18.385 0 18.385 0 3 $0 82

73 Kenleigh Goering 20966 18.450 0 18.450 0 3 $0 81

74 Forrestte Brinkerhoff 19611 18.469 0 18.469 0 3 $0 80

75 Kylee Isbell 20365 18.530 0 18.530 0 3 $0 79

76 Mary Shue 14354 18.613 0 18.613 0 3 $0 78

77 Christa Paterson 10875 18.707 0 18.707 0 3 $0 77

78 Tracy Sides 19514 18.737 0 18.737 0 3 $0 76

79 Vayle Johnson 4803 18.875 0 18.875 0 3 $0 75

80 Collette Neuman 5863 18.971 0 18.971 0 3 $0 74

81 Janet Freeland 10309 19.079 0 19.079 0 3 $0 73

82 William Lenfestey 11383 19.090 0 19.090 0 3 $0 72

83 Hope Sides 19501 19.244 0 19.244 0 3 $0 71

84 Don Pack Maverick 19.549 19.549 0 3 $0 70

85 Cheri Philippi 4641 19.552 0 19.552 0 4 $96 69

86 Larry Gaskell 18180 19.555 0 19.555 0 4 $72 68



87 Jacob Longfellow 15546 19.631 0 19.631 0 4 $60 67

88 Tyler Johnson Wyatt 19.910 19.910 0 4 $48 66

89 Dale Klotz Stetson 19.926 19.926 0 4 $40 65

90 Christina Seemiller 16021 20.023 0 20.023 0 4 $32 64

91 Lisa Dippel 3083 20.337 0 20.337 0 4 $28 63

92 Tenley Barker 16657 20.656 0 20.656 0 4 $24 62

93 Judy Moore 3955 20.836 0 20.836 0 4 $0 61

94 Macee Wettstein Doug 20.848 20.848 0 4 $0 60

95 Jake Krohmer 10861 21.602 0 21.602 0 4 $0 59

96 Robin Howard Lucy 21.721 21.721 0 4 $0 58

97 Dan Moore 3458 21.790 0 21.790 0 4 $0 57

98 Tyler Johnson Sambo 21.862 21.862 0 4 $0 56

99 Caelan Garland Red 22.239 22.239 0 4 $0 55

100 Victoria Dickinson 16796 22.372 0 22.372 0 4 $0 54

101 Joan Goodell Hilda 22.529 22.529 0 4 $0 53

102 Michael Mack 19892 23.107 0 23.107 0 4 $0 52

103 Madison Arnold 21047 23.119 0 23.119 0 4 $0 51

104 Kim Schoonveld 19622 23.428 0 23.428 0 4 $0 50

105 Steve Dickinson 20367 23.537 0 23.537 0 4 $0 49

106 Avery Persch 16722 23.778 0 23.778 0 4 $0 48

107 Calista De Cesaro 20793 23.929 0 23.929 0 4 $0 47

108 Joan Goodell 18096 24.204 0 24.204 0 4 $0 46

109 Chrissy Riley 19585 26.480 0 26.480 0 4 $0 45

110 Taylor Kahl Hank 27.046 27.046 0 4 $0 44

111 Jessica Johnston 19826 27.643 0 27.643 0 4 $0 43

112 Holly Gaskell 18179 28.410 0 28.410 0 4 $0 42

113 Sam Tomchak 21040 33.169 0 33.169 0 4 $0 41

114 Belinda Longfellow 15558 36.280 0 36.280 0 4 $0 40

115 Brandi Hill 20761 39.918 0 39.918 0 4 $0 39

116 JD Casperson 16515 15.244 5 20.244 1 5 $0 1

117 Thomas Hansen 18937 16.412 5 21.412 1 5 $0 1

118 De Chapman 3616 16.664 5 21.664 1 5 $0 1

119 Ramiro Gonzalez Baby 17.188 5 22.188 1 5 $0 1

120 Jennifer Lenfestey 11382 17.227 5 22.227 1 5 $0 1

121 Cody Douglas Ash 17.234 10 27.234 1 5 $0 1

122 Rachelle Henne 8690 17.252 5 22.252 1 5 $0 1

123 Brenda Middleton 16233 17.328 5 22.328 1 5 $0 1

124 Rafe Persch 16721 17.533 5 22.533 1 5 $0 1

125 Justin Talbot 19842 17.558 5 22.558 1 5 $0 1

126 River Webb 18275 17.642 5 22.642 1 5 $0 1

127 Matt Yarbrough Hangman 17.854 5 22.854 1 5 $0 1

128 Trevor Scott 19664 17.911 5 22.911 1 5 $0 1

129 Skip Neuman 5862 18.373 5 23.373 1 5 $0 1

130 Lyn Letarti 13652 18.679 5 23.679 1 5 $0 1

131 Mike Daniels 17198 18.709 5 23.709 1 5 $0 1

132 Don Pack 14366 18.816 5 23.816 1 5 $0 1

133 Ginger Mitchell 17795 18.840 5 23.840 1 5 $0 1



134 Cali Jo Reisenauer 15740 18.952 10 28.952 1 5 $0 1

135 Diane Male 11421 19.395 5 24.395 1 5 $0 1

136 Dan Millikin 2397 19.531 5 24.531 1 5 $0 1

137 Stan Waddell Tilly 19.557 5 24.557 1 5 $0 1

138 Jon Stormo 15775 19.869 5 24.869 1 5 $0 1

139 Cindy Johnson 11737 19.952 15 34.952 1 5 $0 1

140 Melissa Shaner 16869 20.082 15 35.082 1 5 $0 1

141 Wendy Schaefer 12434 20.113 5 25.113 1 5 $0 1

142 Robyn Pagel 14885 20.185 5 25.185 1 5 $0 1

143 De Chapman Maybelline 20.187 10 30.187 1 5 $0 1

144 Heidi Nikolai 20692 20.465 15 35.465 1 5 $0 1

145 Kristal Barker 18904 20.725 10 30.725 1 5 $0 1

146 Traci Garland 14771 21.588 5 26.588 1 5 $0 1

147 Brad Rosanbalm 20436 21.721 10 31.721 1 5 $0 1

148 Kodee Carlson 20013 21.837 5 26.837 1 5 $0 1

149 Roger Collins 13112 22.058 5 27.058 1 5 $0 1

150 Jolene Cahoon 18856 25.014 5 30.014 1 5 $0 1

151 Karmel Clay 13855 25.018 5 30.018 1 5 $0 1

152 Monte Johnston 20957 27.025 10 37.025 1 5 $0 1



Stage 2
AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points

1 Abby Esau 6892 12.334 0 12.334 0 1 $224 152

2 Trey Casperson 16944 12.439 0 12.439 0 1 $168 151

3 De Chapman 3616 12.483 0 12.483 0 1 $140 150

4 River Webb 18275 12.555 0 12.555 0 1 $112 149

5 Ben Harness 18640 12.626 0 12.626 0 1 $93 148

6 Curt Moore 1296 12.682 0 12.682 0 1 $75 147

7 Lauren Finch 10617 12.815 0 12.815 0 1 $65 146

8 Matt Yarbrough 19510 12.857 0 12.857 0 1 $56 145

9 Axel Thurner 10331 13.120 0 13.120 0 1 $0 144

10 Jenna Flumerfelt 19574 13.132 0 13.132 0 1 $0 143

11 Tyler Johnson 16887 13.141 0 13.141 0 1 $0 142

12 Kenny Lawson 12968 13.149 0 13.149 0 1 $0 141

13 Ramiro Gonzalez 19153 13.178 0 13.178 0 1 $0 140

14 Crystal Smith 11167 13.186 0 13.186 0 1 $0 139

15 Curt Moore Blackjack 13.252 13.252 0 1 $0 138

16 Thomas Hansen 18937 13.267 0 13.267 0 1 $0 137

17 Rick Carlson 10108 13.295 0 13.295 0 1 $0 136

18 Lukas Gilbert 16976 13.309 0 13.309 0 1 $0 135

19 Sadinia Decker 19344 13.366 0 13.366 0 1 $0 134

20 Justin Mack 19602 13.394 0 13.394 0 1 $0 133

21 Jake Krohmer 10861 13.422 0 13.422 0 1 $0 132

22 Halie Walker 16092 13.481 0 13.481 0 1 $0 131

23 Rafe Persch 16721 13.490 0 13.490 0 1 $0 130

24 Faythe Yarbrough 18064 13.514 0 13.514 0 1 $0 129

25 Joe Sekutera 10073 13.551 0 13.551 0 1 $0 128

26 Melissa Shaner 16869 13.557 0 13.557 0 1 $0 127

27 Jake Krohmer Wiley 13.577 13.577 0 2 $192 126

28 Justin Smith 16638 13.613 0 13.613 0 2 $144 125

29 Lincoln Male 15755 13.709 0 13.709 0 2 $120 124

30 Jessie Johnson 13936 13.723 0 13.723 0 2 $96 123

31 Kyle Kisse 13787 13.736 0 13.736 0 2 $80 122

32 Tad Jolley 13679 13.772 0 13.772 0 2 $64 121

33 Dylan Lawson 12972 13.884 0 13.884 0 2 $56 120

34 Ivan Gandrud 12163 13.899 0 13.899 0 2 $48 119

35 Bob McHargue 14796 13.905 0 13.905 0 2 $0 118

36 Taylor Kahl 16968 13.952 0 13.952 0 2 $0 117

37 Keith Benz 14156 13.978 0 13.978 0 2 $0 116

38 Mark (Jr) Plowman 14397 14.020 0 14.020 0 2 $0 115

39 Daryl Stewart 9123 14.111 0 14.111 0 2 $0 114

40 Tracy Sides 19514 14.180 0 14.180 0 2 $0 113

41 Taryn Thompson Gunnar 14.182 14.182 0 2 $0 112

42 Rylee Lawson 12970 14.282 0 14.282 0 2 $0 111



43 Mike Daniels 17198 14.335 0 14.335 0 2 $0 110

44 Janet Freeland 10309 14.390 0 14.390 0 2 $0 109

45 Cody Douglas Ash 14.432 14.432 0 2 $0 108

46 Ramiro Gonzalez Baby 14.484 14.484 0 2 $0 107

47 Christa Paterson 10875 14.561 0 14.561 0 2 $0 106

48 Londyn McKnight 18045 14.582 0 14.582 0 2 $0 105

49 Brenda Middleton 16233 14.644 0 14.644 0 2 $0 104

50 Steve Flint 17978 14.703 0 14.703 0 2 $0 103

51 Jacob Longfellow 15546 14.739 0 14.739 0 2 $0 102

52 Kyle Kisse Creek 14.831 14.831 0 2 $0 101

53 William Lenfestey 11383 14.844 0 14.844 0 3 $128 100

54 Kylee Isbell 20365 14.878 0 14.878 0 3 $96 99

55 Tad Jolley Frankie 14.964 14.964 0 3 $80 98

56 Matt Yarbrough Hangman 15.020 15.020 0 3 $64 97

57 Stephan George 18424 15.037 0 15.037 0 3 $53 96

58 Ty Wrede 20673 15.056 0 15.056 0 3 $43 95

59 Robin Howard 14759 15.065 0 15.065 0 3 $37 94

60 Stephan George Lexa 15.123 15.123 0 3 $32 93

61 Ginger Mitchell 17795 15.147 0 15.147 0 3 $0 92

62 Vayle Johnson 4803 15.151 0 15.151 0 3 $0 91

63 Mary Shue 14354 15.411 0 15.411 0 3 $0 90

64 Cheri Philippi 4641 15.425 0 15.425 0 3 $0 89

65 Diane Male 11421 15.444 0 15.444 0 3 $0 88

66 Don Pack Maverick 15.598 15.598 0 3 $0 87

67 Christina Seemiller 16021 15.648 0 15.648 0 3 $0 86

68 Kevin Thacker 15821 15.684 0 15.684 0 3 $0 85

69 Jon Stormo 15775 15.825 0 15.825 0 3 $0 84

70 Stan Waddell 15572 15.845 0 15.845 0 3 $0 83

71 Ali Cooper 17706 15.906 0 15.906 0 3 $0 82

72 Larry Gaskell 18180 16.026 0 16.026 0 3 $0 81

73 Blair Philippi 10271 16.054 0 16.054 0 3 $0 80

74 Dale Klotz Stetson 16.054 16.054 0 3 $0 79

75 Tyler Johnson Wyatt 16.120 16.120 0 3 $0 78

76 Collette Neuman 5863 16.125 0 16.125 0 3 $0 77

77 Cali Jo Reisenauer 15740 16.270 0 16.270 0 3 $0 76

78 Hope Sides 19501 16.281 0 16.281 0 3 $0 75

79 Robyn Pagel 14885 16.285 0 16.285 0 4 $96 74

80 Robin Howard Lucy 16.288 16.288 0 4 $72 73

81 Heidi Nikolai 20692 16.330 0 16.330 0 4 $60 72

82 Forrestte Brinkerhoff 19611 16.339 0 16.339 0 4 $48 71

83 Lyn Letarti 13652 16.522 0 16.522 0 4 $40 70

84 Caelan Garland 14672 16.597 0 16.597 0 4 $32 69

85 Macee Wettstein Doug 16.615 16.615 0 4 $28 68

86 Kristal Barker 18904 16.670 0 16.670 0 4 $24 67

87 Judy Moore 3955 16.909 0 16.909 0 4 $0 66

88 Michael Mack 19892 16.937 0 16.937 0 4 $0 65

89 Roger Collins 13112 16.943 0 16.943 0 4 $0 64

90 Skip Neuman 5862 17.032 0 17.032 0 4 $0 63

91 Lisa Dippel 3083 17.352 0 17.352 0 4 $0 62

92 Tenley Barker 16657 17.397 0 17.397 0 4 $0 61



93 Caelan Garland Red 17.804 17.804 0 4 $0 60

94 Kodee Carlson 20013 18.855 0 18.855 0 4 $0 59

95 Kim Schoonveld 19622 18.865 0 18.865 0 4 $0 58

96 Jolene Cahoon 18856 19.308 0 19.308 0 4 $0 57

97 Avery Persch 16722 19.321 0 19.321 0 4 $0 56

98 De Chapman Maybelline 19.330 19.330 0 4 $0 55

99 Traci Garland 14771 19.472 0 19.472 0 4 $0 54

100 Joan Goodell Hilda 19.484 19.484 0 4 $0 53

101 Victoria Dickinson 16796 19.711 0 19.711 0 4 $0 52

102 Monte Johnston 20957 19.739 0 19.739 0 4 $0 51

103 Holly Gaskell 18179 23.602 0 23.602 0 4 $0 50

104 Jessica Johnston 19826 26.193 0 26.193 0 4 $0 49

105 Belinda Longfellow 15558 26.562 0 26.562 0 4 $0 48

106 Judd Casperson 16945 12.844 5 17.844 1 5 $0 1

107 David Mitchell 14745 13.308 5 18.308 1 5 $0 1

108 Tyler Johnson Sambo 13.389 5 18.389 1 5 $0 1

109 Taryn Thompson 14196 13.468 5 18.468 1 5 $0 1

110 Teri High 7270 13.530 5 18.530 1 5 $0 1

111 Jeff Middleton Dandy 13.539 10 23.539 1 5 $0 1

112 Rachelle Henne 8690 13.590 5 18.590 1 5 $0 1

113 Dennis Alverson 18693 13.742 5 18.742 1 5 $0 1

114 Macee Wettstein 19814 13.859 5 18.859 1 5 $0 1

115 Cody Douglas 20224 13.885 5 18.885 1 5 $0 1

116 Dan Littlefield 15324 13.949 5 18.949 1 5 $0 1

117 Danny Decker 19618 13.966 5 18.966 1 5 $0 1

118 Dale Klotz 10643 13.979 5 18.979 1 5 $0 1

119 Larry Pagel 14887 14.038 5 19.038 1 5 $0 1

120 Rick Johnson 16848 14.048 5 19.048 1 5 $0 1

121 Joe Sekutera Roz 14.335 5 19.335 1 5 $0 1

122 Kylee Isbell Barbie 14.421 10 24.421 1 5 $0 1

123 Miles Cahoon 14048 14.424 10 24.424 1 5 $0 1

124 Jarek Davis 20871 14.812 10 24.812 1 5 $0 1

125 Jaci Rae Reisenauer 15738 14.864 5 19.864 1 5 $0 1

126 Jeff Middleton 7651 15.254 10 25.254 1 5 $0 1

127 Dan Millikin 2397 15.272 5 20.272 1 5 $0 1

128 Trevor Scott 19664 15.299 10 25.299 1 5 $0 1

129 Alex Winder 15968 15.520 5 20.520 1 5 $0 1

130 Cindy Johnson 11737 15.637 10 25.637 1 5 $0 1

131 Don Pack 14366 15.668 5 20.668 1 5 $0 1

132 Stan Waddell Tilly 15.785 15 30.785 1 5 $0 1

133 Kenleigh Goering 20966 15.954 5 20.954 1 5 $0 1

134 Katrina Klotz 10644 16.037 5 21.037 1 5 $0 1

135 Justin Talbot 19842 16.143 10 26.143 1 5 $0 1

136 Tessa Buckman 14051 16.652 10 26.652 1 5 $0 1

137 Dan Moore 3458 16.679 5 21.679 1 5 $0 1

138 JD Casperson 16515 16.764 5 21.764 1 5 $0 1

139 Paul Chapman 3615 16.839 10 26.839 1 5 $0 1

140 Brad Rosanbalm 20436 16.973 5 21.973 1 5 $0 1

141 Crystal Smith Rush 17.538 5 22.538 1 5 $0 1

142 Steve Dickinson 20367 18.254 5 23.254 1 5 $0 1



143 Wendy Schaefer 12434 18.570 5 23.570 1 5 $0 1

144 Madison Arnold 21047 19.048 10 29.048 1 5 $0 1

145 Joan Goodell 18096 19.260 5 24.260 1 5 $0 1

146 Jennifer Lenfestey 11382 19.792 10 29.792 1 5 $0 1

147 Taylor Kahl Hank 20.647 5 25.647 1 5 $0 1

148 Chrissy Riley 19585 21.749 5 26.749 1 5 $0 1

149 Calista De Cesaro 20793 21.938 5 26.938 1 5 $0 1

150 Karmel Clay 13855 25.028 5 30.028 1 5 $0 1

151 Brandi Hill 20761 50.664 5 55.664 1 5 $0 1

152 Sam Tomchak 21040 60.000 5 60.000 2 5 $0 1



Stage 3
AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points

1 Abby Esau 6892 9.457 0 9.457 0 1 $224 152

2 Axel Thurner 10331 9.916 0 9.916 0 1 $168 151

3 Curt Moore 1296 9.945 0 9.945 0 1 $140 150

4 River Webb 18275 9.956 0 9.956 0 1 $112 149

5 Dylan Lawson 12972 9.972 0 9.972 0 1 $93 148

6 Macee Wettstein 19814 10.080 0 10.080 0 1 $75 147

7 Rylee Lawson 12970 10.124 0 10.124 0 1 $65 146

8 Jake Krohmer Wiley 10.212 10.212 0 1 $56 145

9 Paul Chapman 3615 10.259 0 10.259 0 1 $0 144

10 Ramiro Gonzalez 19153 10.342 0 10.342 0 1 $0 143

11 Stephan George 18424 10.358 0 10.358 0 1 $0 142

12 Lukas Gilbert 16976 10.469 0 10.469 0 1 $0 141

13 Curt Moore Blackjack 10.570 10.570 0 1 $0 140

14 Matt Yarbrough 19510 10.616 0 10.616 0 1 $0 139

15 Jake Krohmer 10861 10.707 0 10.707 0 1 $0 138

16 Jenna Flumerfelt 19574 10.726 0 10.726 0 1 $0 137

17 Ramiro Gonzalez Baby 10.736 10.736 0 1 $0 136

18 Crystal Smith Rush 10.826 10.826 0 1 $0 135

19 Dennis Alverson 18693 11.078 0 11.078 0 2 $192 134

20 Rick Johnson 16848 11.386 0 11.386 0 2 $144 133

21 Matt Yarbrough Hangman 11.581 11.581 0 2 $120 132

22 Blair Philippi 10271 11.798 0 11.798 0 2 $96 131

23 Ben Harness 18640 11.865 0 11.865 0 2 $80 130

24 Sadinia Decker 19344 11.975 0 11.975 0 2 $64 129

25 Cody Douglas Ash 12.285 12.285 0 2 $56 128

26 Jarek Davis 20871 12.399 0 12.399 0 2 $48 127

27 Kyle Kisse 13787 12.418 0 12.418 0 2 $0 126

28 Dan Littlefield 15324 12.606 0 12.606 0 2 $0 125

29 Don Pack Maverick 12.656 12.656 0 2 $0 124

30 Don Pack 14366 12.738 0 12.738 0 2 $0 123

31 De Chapman Maybelline 12.843 12.843 0 2 $0 122

32 Danny Decker 19618 12.920 0 12.920 0 2 $0 121

33 Ali Cooper 17706 12.991 0 12.991 0 2 $0 120

34 Jennifer Lenfestey 11382 13.051 0 13.051 0 2 $0 119

35 Macee Wettstein Doug 13.070 13.070 0 2 $0 118

36 Robin Howard Lucy 13.075 13.075 0 2 $0 117

37 Ivan Gandrud 12163 13.158 0 13.158 0 3 $128 116

38 Bob McHargue 14796 13.193 0 13.193 0 3 $96 115

39 Wendy Schaefer 12434 13.225 0 13.225 0 3 $80 114



40 Larry Gaskell 18180 13.348 0 13.348 0 3 $64 113

41 Kevin Thacker 15821 13.486 0 13.486 0 3 $53 112

42 Hope Sides 19501 13.548 0 13.548 0 3 $43 111

43 Rick Carlson 10108 13.685 0 13.685 0 3 $37 110

44 Robin Howard 14759 13.802 0 13.802 0 3 $32 109

45 Kylee Isbell 20365 13.969 0 13.969 0 3 $0 108

46 Ginger Mitchell 17795 14.136 0 14.136 0 3 $0 107

47 Christina Seemiller 16021 14.236 0 14.236 0 3 $0 106

48 Caelan Garland Red 14.330 14.330 0 3 $0 105

49 Cheri Philippi 4641 14.411 0 14.411 0 3 $0 104

50 Brad Rosanbalm 20436 14.417 0 14.417 0 3 $0 103

51 Dale Klotz Stetson 14.417 14.417 0 3 $0 102

52 Katrina Klotz 10644 14.499 0 14.499 0 3 $0 101

53 Tessa Buckman 14051 14.523 0 14.523 0 3 $0 100

54 Kristal Barker 18904 14.761 0 14.761 0 3 $0 99

55 Stan Waddell Tilly 14.841 14.841 0 4 $96 98

56 Collette Neuman 5863 14.931 0 14.931 0 4 $72 97

57 Vayle Johnson 4803 15.133 0 15.133 0 4 $60 96

58 Michael Mack 19892 15.203 0 15.203 0 4 $48 95

59 Stan Waddell 15572 15.389 0 15.389 0 4 $40 94

60 Lisa Dippel 3083 15.509 0 15.509 0 4 $32 93

61 Monte Johnston 20957 15.673 0 15.673 0 4 $28 92

62 Calista De Cesaro 20793 15.729 0 15.729 0 4 $24 91

63 Dan Moore 3458 15.906 0 15.906 0 4 $0 90

64 Janet Freeland 10309 16.029 0 16.029 0 4 $0 89

65 Tyler Johnson 16887 16.042 0 16.042 0 4 $0 88

66 Lyn Letarti 13652 16.630 0 16.630 0 4 $0 87

67 Kodee Carlson 20013 17.588 0 17.588 0 4 $0 86

68 Jolene Cahoon 18856 18.440 0 18.440 0 4 $0 85

69 Taylor Kahl Hank 18.635 18.635 0 4 $0 84

70 Victoria Dickinson 16796 18.723 0 18.723 0 4 $0 83

71 Tyler Johnson Wyatt 19.827 19.827 0 4 $0 82

72 Cindy Johnson 11737 20.251 0 20.251 0 4 $0 81

73 Karmel Clay 13855 20.712 0 20.712 0 4 $0 80

74 Sam Tomchak 21040 26.443 0 26.443 0 4 $0 79

75 Brandi Hill 20761 30.731 0 30.731 0 4 $0 78

76 Trey Casperson 16944 8.917 5 13.917 1 5 $0 1

77 Judd Casperson 16945 9.287 10 19.287 1 5 $0 1

78 JD Casperson 16515 9.469 10 19.469 1 5 $0 1

79 Jeff Middleton 7651 9.564 5 14.564 1 5 $0 1

80 David Mitchell 14745 9.827 15 24.827 1 5 $0 1

81 Kenny Lawson 12968 9.922 10 19.922 1 5 $0 1

82 Lauren Finch 10617 9.923 5 14.923 1 5 $0 1

83 Rafe Persch 16721 9.968 15 24.968 1 5 $0 1

84 Caelan Garland 14672 10.058 5 15.058 1 5 $0 1

85 Crystal Smith 11167 10.186 10 20.186 1 5 $0 1

86 Faythe Yarbrough 18064 10.198 15 25.198 1 5 $0 1



87 Jessie Johnson 13936 10.292 10 20.292 1 5 $0 1

88 Taryn Thompson 14196 10.309 5 15.309 1 5 $0 1

89 Justin Talbot 19842 10.359 10 20.359 1 5 $0 1

90 Lincoln Male 15755 10.436 5 15.436 1 5 $0 1

91 Melissa Shaner 16869 10.584 5 15.584 1 5 $0 1

92 De Chapman 3616 10.602 5 15.602 1 5 $0 1

93 William Lenfestey 11383 10.716 25 35.716 1 5 $0 1

94 Justin Smith 16638 10.736 15 25.736 1 5 $0 1

95 Taryn Thompson Gunnar 10.739 5 15.739 1 5 $0 1

96 Londyn McKnight 18045 10.781 5 15.781 1 5 $0 1

97 Mark (Jr) Plowman 14397 10.782 5 15.782 1 5 $0 1

98 Tyler Johnson Sambo 10.786 5 15.786 1 5 $0 1

99 Jaci Rae Reisenauer 15738 10.875 15 25.875 1 5 $0 1

100 Tad Jolley 13679 11.051 15 26.051 1 5 $0 1

101 Joe Sekutera 10073 11.056 25 36.056 1 5 $0 1

102 Daryl Stewart 9123 11.160 10 21.160 1 5 $0 1

103 Thomas Hansen 18937 11.324 5 16.324 1 5 $0 1

104 Stephan George Lexa 11.491 15 26.491 1 5 $0 1

105 Miles Cahoon 14048 11.518 5 16.518 1 5 $0 1

106 Tracy Sides 19514 11.520 15 26.520 1 5 $0 1

107 Halie Walker 16092 11.573 5 16.573 1 5 $0 1

108 Ty Wrede 20673 11.607 15 26.607 1 5 $0 1

109 Trevor Scott 19664 11.648 10 21.648 1 5 $0 1

110 Brenda Middleton 16233 11.721 15 26.721 1 5 $0 1

111 Cody Douglas 20224 11.763 5 16.763 1 5 $0 1

112 Justin Mack 19602 11.860 20 31.860 1 5 $0 1

113 Keith Benz 14156 11.869 5 16.869 1 5 $0 1

114 Joe Sekutera Roz 11.893 5 16.893 1 5 $0 1

115 Jacob Longfellow 15546 11.894 10 21.894 1 5 $0 1

116 Diane Male 11421 11.907 5 16.907 1 5 $0 1

117 Kyle Kisse Creek 11.989 15 26.989 1 5 $0 1

118 Mike Daniels 17198 12.049 10 22.049 1 5 $0 1

119 Teri High 7270 12.127 15 27.127 1 5 $0 1

120 Rachelle Henne 8690 12.138 5 17.138 1 5 $0 1

121 Christa Paterson 10875 12.296 5 17.296 1 5 $0 1

122 Jon Stormo 15775 12.402 5 17.402 1 5 $0 1

123 Taylor Kahl 16968 12.475 5 17.475 1 5 $0 1

124 Dan Millikin 2397 12.685 15 27.685 1 5 $0 1

125 Tad Jolley Frankie 12.691 10 22.691 1 5 $0 1

126 Skip Neuman 5862 12.950 35 47.950 1 5 $0 1

127 Steve Flint 17978 12.965 5 17.965 1 5 $0 1

128 Alex Winder 15968 13.007 5 18.007 1 5 $0 1

129 Cali Jo Reisenauer 15740 13.024 10 23.024 1 5 $0 1

130 Dale Klotz 10643 14.032 5 19.032 1 5 $0 1

131 Forrestte Brinkerhoff 19611 14.119 5 19.119 1 5 $0 1

132 Roger Collins 13112 14.280 10 24.280 1 5 $0 1

133 Kylee Isbell Barbie 14.362 10 24.362 1 5 $0 1



134 Kenleigh Goering 20966 14.453 10 24.453 1 5 $0 1

135 Heidi Nikolai 20692 14.637 5 19.637 1 5 $0 1

136 Robyn Pagel 14885 14.747 10 24.747 1 5 $0 1

137 Kim Schoonveld 19622 14.789 10 24.789 1 5 $0 1

138 Tenley Barker 16657 15.291 10 25.291 1 5 $0 1

139 Traci Garland 14771 15.371 5 20.371 1 5 $0 1

140 Mary Shue 14354 15.817 5 20.817 1 5 $0 1

141 Judy Moore 3955 16.030 5 21.030 1 5 $0 1

142 Madison Arnold 21047 16.725 15 31.725 1 5 $0 1

143 Joan Goodell 18096 16.796 5 21.796 1 5 $0 1

144 Joan Goodell Hilda 17.873 5 22.873 1 5 $0 1

145 Chrissy Riley 19585 18.039 5 23.039 1 5 $0 1

146 Steve Dickinson 20367 19.180 10 29.180 1 5 $0 1

147 Avery Persch 16722 21.758 10 31.758 1 5 $0 1

148 Jessica Johnston 19826 22.938 5 27.938 1 5 $0 1

149 Holly Gaskell 18179 23.385 5 28.385 1 5 $0 1

150 Larry Pagel 14887 26.253 5 31.253 1 5 $0 1

151 Belinda Longfellow 15558 27.487 5 32.487 1 5 $0 1

152 Jeff Middleton Dandy 60.000 60.000 2 5 $0 1



Total Payout $7,998.00

Rider # Rider Horse Total Payout 1D Avg 2D Avg 3D Avg 4D Avg

12 Abby Esau 6892 Abby Esau6892 $616.00 2 455 0 0 0
79 Trey Casperson 16944 Trey Casperson16944 $392.00 2 303 0 0 1
154 Jake Krohmer Wiley Jake KrohmerWiley $248.00 2 279 126 0 0
92 River Webb 18275 River Webb18275 $224.00 2 298 0 0 1
1 Curt Moore 1296 Curt Moore1296 $215.00 2 440 0 0 0

36 Dylan Lawson 12972 Dylan Lawson12972 $197.00 2 148 238 0 0
16 Daryl Stewart 9123 Daryl Stewart9123 $192.00 2 0 239 0 1
95 Dennis Alverson 18693 Dennis Alverson18693 $192.00 2 0 251 0 1
141 Matt Yarbrough Hangman Matt YarbroughHangman $184.00 2 0 132 97 1
139 Tad Jolley Frankie Tad JolleyFrankie $176.00 2 0 122 98 1
32 Ivan Gandrud 12163 Ivan Gandrud12163 $176.00 2 0 119 204 0
94 Ben Harness 18640 Ben Harness18640 $173.00 2 148 237 0 0
21 Axel Thurner 10331 Axel Thurner10331 $168.00 2 426 0 0 0
35 Rylee Lawson 12970 Rylee Lawson12970 $145.00 2 146 232 0 0
149 Joe Sekutera Roz Joe SekuteraRoz $144.00 2 0 124 0 2
71 Justin Smith 16638 Justin Smith16638 $144.00 2 135 125 0 1
76 Rick Johnson 16848 Rick Johnson16848 $144.00 2 0 232 0 1
78 Tyler Johnson 16887 Tyler Johnson16887 $140.00 2 292 0 0 88
6 De Chapman 3616 De Chapman3616 $140.00 2 150 0 0 2
91 Larry Gaskell 18180 Larry Gaskell18180 $136.00 2 0 0 194 68
19 Blair Philippi 10271 Blair Philippi10271 $133.00 2 0 131 171 0

104 Jenna Flumerfelt 19574 Jenna Flumerfelt19574 $128.00 2 280 0 97 0
29 William Lenfestey 11383 William Lenfestey11383 $128.00 2 0 0 172 1
124 Jarek Davis 20871 Jarek Davis20871 $128.00 2 0 127 95 1
52 Robin Howard 14759 Robin Howard14759 $122.00 2 0 0 296 0
68 Halie Walker 16092 Halie Walker16092 $120.00 2 131 123 0 1
63 Lincoln Male 15755 Lincoln Male15755 $120.00 2 0 227 0 1
99 Ramiro Gonzalez 19153 Ramiro Gonzalez19153 $112.00 2 432 0 0 0
102 Matt Yarbrough 19510 Matt Yarbrough19510 $112.00 2 430 0 0 0
8 Cheri Philippi 4641 Cheri Philippi4641 $96.00 2 0 0 193 69

108 Danny Decker 19618 Danny Decker19618 $96.00 2 0 121 96 1
42 Jessie Johnson 13936 Jessie Johnson13936 $96.00 2 136 123 0 1
55 Robyn Pagel 14885 Robyn Pagel14885 $96.00 2 0 0 0 76
117 Kylee Isbell 20365 Kylee Isbell20365 $96.00 2 0 0 286 0
54 Bob McHargue 14796 Bob McHargue14796 $96.00 2 0 233 115 0
153 Stan Waddell Tilly Stan WaddellTilly $96.00 2 0 0 0 100
51 David Mitchell 14745 David Mitchell14745 $93.00 2 148 0 0 2
65 Kevin Thacker 15821 Kevin Thacker15821 $85.00 2 0 0 287 0
40 Kyle Kisse 13787 Kyle Kisse13787 $80.00 2 128 248 0 0
33 Wendy Schaefer 12434 Wendy Schaefer12434 $80.00 2 0 0 114 2
111 Macee Wettstein 19814 Macee Wettstein19814 $75.00 2 277 0 0 1
145 Robin Howard Lucy Robin HowardLucy $72.00 2 0 117 0 131
11 Collette Neuman 5863 Collette Neuman5863 $72.00 2 0 0 151 97
14 Jeff Middleton 7651 Jeff Middleton7651 $70.00 2 147 0 0 2
34 Kenny Lawson 12968 Kenny Lawson12968 $70.00 2 288 0 0 1
22 Lauren Finch 10617 Lauren Finch10617 $65.00 2 146 112 0 1
81 Taylor Kahl 16968 Taylor Kahl16968 $64.00 2 0 117 94 1
84 Ali Cooper 17706 Ali Cooper17706 $64.00 2 0 240 82 0
39 Tad Jolley 13679 Tad Jolley13679 $64.00 2 0 222 0 1

100 Sadinia Decker 19344 Sadinia Decker19344 $64.00 2 134 243 0 0
58 Jacob Longfellow 15546 Jacob Longfellow15546 $60.00 2 0 102 0 68
121 Heidi Nikolai 20692 Heidi Nikolai20692 $60.00 2 0 0 0 74
3 Lisa Dippel 3083 Lisa Dippel3083 $60.00 2 0 0 0 218
9 Vayle Johnson 4803 Vayle Johnson4803 $60.00 2 0 0 166 96

150 Crystal Smith Rush Crystal SmithRush $56.00 2 135 119 0 1
132 Cody Douglas Ash Cody DouglasAsh $56.00 2 0 236 0 1
93 Stephan George 18424 Stephan George18424 $53.00 2 286 0 96 0
155 Tyler Johnson Wyatt Tyler JohnsonWyatt $48.00 2 0 0 78 148
107 Forrestte Brinkerhoff 19611 Forrestte Brinkerhoff19611 $48.00 2 0 0 80 72
114 Michael Mack 19892 Michael Mack19892 $48.00 2 0 0 0 212
106 Justin Mack 19602 Justin Mack19602 $43.00 2 133 0 92 1
120 Ty Wrede 20673 Ty Wrede20673 $43.00 2 0 113 95 1
101 Hope Sides 19501 Hope Sides19501 $43.00 2 0 0 257 0

Total Points and Payout

#   Classification: Schwab Internal



152 Dale Klotz Stetson Dale KlotzStetson $40.00 2 0 0 181 65
38 Lyn Letarti 13652 Lyn Letarti13652 $40.00 2 0 0 0 158
60 Stan Waddell 15572 Stan Waddell15572 $40.00 2 0 0 165 94
18 Rick Carlson 10108 Rick Carlson10108 $37.00 2 275 0 110 0
67 Christina Seemiller 16021 Christina Seemiller16021 $32.00 2 0 0 192 64
50 Caelan Garland 14672 Caelan Garland14672 $32.00 2 133 0 0 70
144 Stephan George Lexa Stephan GeorgeLexa $32.00 2 0 0 176 1
138 Macee Wettstein Doug Macee WettsteinDoug $28.00 2 0 118 0 128
125 Monte Johnston 20957 Monte Johnston20957 $28.00 2 0 0 0 144
72 Tenley Barker 16657 Tenley Barker16657 $24.00 2 0 0 0 124
97 Kristal Barker 18904 Kristal Barker18904 $24.00 2 0 0 99 68
123 Calista De Cesaro 20793 Calista De Cesaro20793 $24.00 2 0 0 0 139
2 Dan Millikin 2397 Dan Millikin2397 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
4 Dan Moore 3458 Dan Moore3458 $0.00 2 0 0 0 148
5 Paul Chapman 3615 Paul Chapman3615 $0.00 2 282 0 0 1
7 Judy Moore 3955 Judy Moore3955 $0.00 2 0 0 0 128

10 Skip Neuman 5862 Skip Neuman5862 $0.00 2 0 0 0 65
13 Teri High 7270 Teri High7270 $0.00 2 142 0 0 2
15 Rachelle Henne 8690 Rachelle Henne8690 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
17 Joe Sekutera 10073 Joe Sekutera10073 $0.00 2 128 0 84 1
20 Janet Freeland 10309 Janet Freeland10309 $0.00 2 0 109 73 89
23 Dale Klotz 10643 Dale Klotz10643 $0.00 2 132 0 0 2
24 Katrina Klotz 10644 Katrina Klotz10644 $0.00 2 0 0 187 1
25 Jake Krohmer 10861 Jake Krohmer10861 $0.00 2 270 0 0 59
26 Christa Paterson 10875 Christa Paterson10875 $0.00 2 0 106 77 1
27 Crystal Smith 11167 Crystal Smith11167 $0.00 2 268 0 0 1
28 Jennifer Lenfestey 11382 Jennifer Lenfestey11382 $0.00 2 0 119 0 2
30 Diane Male 11421 Diane Male11421 $0.00 2 0 0 88 2
31 Cindy Johnson 11737 Cindy Johnson11737 $0.00 2 0 0 0 83
37 Roger Collins 13112 Roger Collins13112 $0.00 2 0 0 0 66
41 Karmel Clay 13855 Karmel Clay13855 $0.00 2 0 0 0 82
43 Miles Cahoon 14048 Miles Cahoon14048 $0.00 2 0 110 0 2
44 Tessa Buckman 14051 Tessa Buckman14051 $0.00 2 0 0 189 1
45 Keith Benz 14156 Keith Benz14156 $0.00 2 0 220 0 1
46 Taryn Thompson 14196 Taryn Thompson14196 $0.00 2 0 100 0 2
47 Mary Shue 14354 Mary Shue14354 $0.00 2 0 0 168 1
48 Don Pack 14366 Don Pack14366 $0.00 2 0 123 0 2
49 Mark (Jr) Plowman 14397 Mark (Jr) Plowman14397 $0.00 2 0 223 0 1
53 Traci Garland 14771 Traci Garland14771 $0.00 2 0 0 0 56
56 Larry Pagel 14887 Larry Pagel14887 $0.00 2 145 0 0 2
57 Dan Littlefield 15324 Dan Littlefield15324 $0.00 2 0 236 0 1
59 Belinda Longfellow 15558 Belinda Longfellow15558 $0.00 2 0 0 0 89
61 Jaci Rae Reisenauer 15738 Jaci Rae Reisenauer15738 $0.00 2 127 0 0 2
62 Cali Jo Reisenauer 15740 Cali Jo Reisenauer15740 $0.00 2 0 0 76 2
64 Jon Stormo 15775 Jon Stormo15775 $0.00 2 0 0 84 2
66 Alex Winder 15968 Alex Winder15968 $0.00 2 0 106 0 2
69 Brenda Middleton 16233 Brenda Middleton16233 $0.00 2 0 104 0 2
70 JD Casperson 16515 JD Casperson16515 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
73 Rafe Persch 16721 Rafe Persch16721 $0.00 2 130 0 0 2
74 Avery Persch 16722 Avery Persch16722 $0.00 2 0 0 0 105
75 Victoria Dickinson 16796 Victoria Dickinson16796 $0.00 2 0 0 0 189
77 Melissa Shaner 16869 Melissa Shaner16869 $0.00 2 127 0 0 2
80 Judd Casperson 16945 Judd Casperson16945 $0.00 2 0 109 0 2
82 Lukas Gilbert 16976 Lukas Gilbert16976 $0.00 2 402 0 0 0
83 Mike Daniels 17198 Mike Daniels17198 $0.00 2 0 110 0 2
85 Ginger Mitchell 17795 Ginger Mitchell17795 $0.00 2 0 0 199 1
86 Steve Flint 17978 Steve Flint17978 $0.00 2 0 219 0 1
87 Londyn McKnight 18045 Londyn McKnight18045 $0.00 2 140 105 0 1
88 Faythe Yarbrough 18064 Faythe Yarbrough18064 $0.00 2 270 0 0 1
89 Joan Goodell 18096 Joan Goodell18096 $0.00 2 0 0 0 48
90 Holly Gaskell 18179 Holly Gaskell18179 $0.00 2 0 0 0 93
96 Jolene Cahoon 18856 Jolene Cahoon18856 $0.00 2 0 0 0 143
98 Thomas Hansen 18937 Thomas Hansen18937 $0.00 2 137 0 0 2
103 Tracy Sides 19514 Tracy Sides19514 $0.00 2 0 113 76 1
105 Chrissy Riley 19585 Chrissy Riley19585 $0.00 2 0 0 0 47
109 Kim Schoonveld 19622 Kim Schoonveld19622 $0.00 2 0 0 0 109
110 Trevor Scott 19664 Trevor Scott19664 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
112 Jessica Johnston 19826 Jessica Johnston19826 $0.00 2 0 0 0 93
113 Justin Talbot 19842 Justin Talbot19842 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
115 Kodee Carlson 20013 Kodee Carlson20013 $0.00 2 0 0 0 146
116 Cody Douglas 20224 Cody Douglas20224 $0.00 2 0 98 0 2

#   Classification: Schwab Internal



118 Steve Dickinson 20367 Steve Dickinson20367 $0.00 2 0 0 0 51
119 Brad Rosanbalm 20436 Brad Rosanbalm20436 $0.00 2 0 0 103 2
122 Brandi Hill 20761 Brandi Hill20761 $0.00 2 0 0 0 118
126 Kenleigh Goering 20966 Kenleigh Goering20966 $0.00 2 0 0 81 2
127 Sam Tomchak 21040 Sam Tomchak21040 $0.00 2 0 0 0 121
128 Madison Arnold 21047 Madison Arnold21047 $0.00 2 0 0 0 53
133 Ramiro Gonzalez Baby Ramiro GonzalezBaby $0.00 2 136 107 0 1
134 Kylee Isbell Barbie Kylee IsbellBarbie $0.00 2 0 0 85 2
135 Curt Moore Blackjack Curt MooreBlackjack $0.00 2 278 105 0 0
136 Kyle Kisse Creek Kyle KisseCreek $0.00 2 0 101 87 1
137 Jeff Middleton Dandy Jeff MiddletonDandy $0.00 2 137 0 0 2
140 Taryn Thompson Gunnar Taryn ThompsonGunnar $0.00 2 0 214 0 1
142 Taylor Kahl Hank Taylor KahlHank $0.00 2 0 0 0 129
143 Joan Goodell Hilda Joan GoodellHilda $0.00 2 0 0 0 107
146 Don Pack Maverick Don PackMaverick $0.00 2 0 124 157 0
147 De Chapman Maybelline De ChapmanMaybelline $0.00 2 0 122 0 56
148 Caelan Garland Red Caelan GarlandRed $0.00 2 0 0 105 115
151 Tyler Johnson Sambo Tyler JohnsonSambo $0.00 2 0 0 0 58




